• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(1/2)
 002-02 / 20030821 / e531_nlcv25.fm
Inductors NLCV Series  NLCV25 Type
For Power Line
SMD
FEATURES
• The product has good heat durability that withstands lead-free

Inductance(µH)
Inductance
tolerance
Q
ref.
Test frequency L,Q
(MHz)
Self-resonant
frequency
(MHz)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)±30%
Rated current
(mA)max.
Part No.
1 ±20% 20 7.96 200 0.34 475 NLCV25T-1R0M-PF
1.5 ±20% 20 7.96 165 0.42 435 NLCV25T-1R5M-PF
2.2 ±20% 20 7.96 95 0.5 390 NLCV25T-2R2M-PF
3.3 ±20% 20 7.96 55 0.65 340 NLCV25T-3R3M-PF
4.7 ±20% 20 7.96 43 0.8 285 NLCV25T-4R7M-PF
6.8 ±20% 20 7.96 39 1 275 NLCV25T-6R8M-PF
10 ±10% 30 2.52 32 1.69 210 NLCV25T-100K-PF
15 ±10% 30 2.52 21 2.2 175 NLCV25T-150K-PF
22 ±10% 30 2.52 18 2.8 160 NLCV25T-220K-PF
33 ±10% 30 2.52 16 4.2 120 NLCV25T-330K-PF
2.5±0.2 2±0.1
1.
8
±